

Our Mission:

The MACCRAY 2180 Foundation, a non-profit organization, is established to promote and support MACCRAY Independent School District 2180. The Foundation's purpose is to encourage and solicit gifts, bequests and services to enhance the educational opportunities of the students of District 2180.

For more information contact any one of the following MACCRAY 2180 Foundation Board Members:

Dan Pieper, Chair Steve Condon

Tom Donner

C I

Cory Janssen

LaRae Koenen

Brian Koslofsky

Josie Oliver

Jean Santjer

Denise Smith

What kind of projects can the MACCRAY 2180 Foundation Fund?

- * Educational Software and New Technology for the classroom
- * Books for the Library or Classroom
- * Computers for the classroom or lab
- * Field Trips
- * Playground Equipment
- * Guest Speakers
- * Theatre & Music Workshops
- * Community Education Scholarships
- * Diversity Awareness Activities
- * Community Service Projects
- * SMART Room Equipment
- * Lyceums
- * Inter-generational Learning Activities
- * Before and After School Programs
- * Extra-Curricular Programming

The possibilities are endless!

With your help we can enhance the educational environment for all of our students at MACCRAY. We can make a difference in our student's lives by helping to provide them with a positive learning experience that will help prepare them to be successful and productive citizens. Your tax-deductible contribution helps MACCRAY students make a different in the world.

HOW CAN YOU GIVE?

There are many ways you can contribute to the MACCRAY 2180 Foundation:

- Membership/Yearly
 Gift
- * Memorials
- Planned Giving
- * Endowment

- Securities
- Charitable Gift
- Annuity * Trusts
- Б С
- * Farm Commodities



FAQs

Is my contribution tax deductible? Yes!

Can I choose where my contribution is spent?

Yes! You can decide where you would like your contribution to be spent.

Will I get recognition for my donation?

Yes! Every year the Southwest Initiative Foundation publishes its fiscal year end report. This report recognizes all the donors in our community. You can also choose to give anonymously.

How will the funds be distributed?

Applicants will submit grant proposals that will be reviewed by the MACCRAY 2180 Foundation Board. This process will ensure that the funds distributed are within the guidelines established by the foundation board.